
Q2 FY 2024/25

EDCO 
Update



Actual Goal

FY 2024/25 Actual vs. Goal
Event Attendance

Connecting the local business community through 
conversation, networking and new ideas.

Other



Regionwide Leads Generated by 
Lead Source: FY 2024/25

Attracting and guiding outside employers through the 
relocation process as a resource for regional data, 
incentives, talent, site selection, and more. 



Outreach & Visits

Assists & Referrals

Our existing businesses are the job engine of the region’s 
economy. EDCO’s Area Directors are positioned across 
Central Oregon communities to partner with and advocate for 
local companies as they grow and expand.

Bend “Grow” Results: Cumulative through Q2 FY 2024/25 



Regionwide Pending Projects: FY 2024/25, Q2

Total Projects 
by Community

Move Start Grow

Anticipated Jobs
by Community

Anticipated Capital 
Investment by Community

$2.5B 

$2B 

$1.5B 

$1B 

$500M 

$3B 

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

20

40

60

80



Move Start Grow

Bend Pending Projects: Q2 FY 2024/25
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Bend Pending Projects 
by Industry
• Scientific (mainly bioscience) represents 6% of total 

projects, but 53% of anticipated new jobs, 
representing a potential 350 new positions in Bend, 
the majority of which are from existing local 
businesses or “Grow” projects.

• High Technology activity is predominantly “Start” 
pending projects.



Actual Goal

New Ventures 
Started

Jobs Created 
by New Ventures

Sample of CompaniesCumulative “Start” Done Deals Q2 FY 2024/25
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Actual Goal

Companies:
2

Jobs Created / Retained:
32

Cumulative Capital Investment: 
$11.4M

Bend Cumulative “Grow” Done Deals FY 2024/25
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• Air Service Development
• Infrastructure
• Legislative
• Workforce
• Housing

37%

33%

19%

11%

“Table Setting” Efforts
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Discussion Topics
• Target Sector Analysis

• Juniper Ridge

• Advisory Board Summit / Joint Advisory Committee

• Legislative Session Priorities

• Housing

• City Council Goals

• EDCO Strategic Plan
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